CABINET FANS | INLINE
CAJAS DE VENTILACIÓN | INLINE
CV.06.03.23
SINGLE PHASE RANGE | SERIE MONOFÁSICA
THREE PHASE RANGE | SERIE TRIFÁSICA
THREE PHASE RANGE | SERIE TRIFÁSICA
SINGLE PHASE RANGE | SERIE MONOFÁSICA
Centrifugal fan in low profile box, with external rotor EC motor

SB|SBC-3 EEC
SB-3 EEC
SBC-3 EEC
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I (A)  230V Rat.Pow. kW Air flow m3/h Sound dB (A) Weight Kg
Código Modelo R.P.M. I nominal (A) 230V P. Nom. kW Q máx. m3/h Sonido dB(A) Peso Kg
240150242 SB-3 3015 EEC 3950 0,25 0,06 445 47 5
240190242 SB-3 4020 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 715 50 7,5
240250242 SB-3 5035 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.610 52 13
240310242 SB-3 6040 EEC 2350 1,7 0,36 3.075 56 20,5
Code Model Rated R.P.M. Rated I (A) 400V Rat.Pow. kW Air flow m3/h Sound dB (A) Weight Kg
Código Modelo R.P.M. nom. I nominal (A) 400V P. Nom. kW Q máx. m3/h Sonido dB(A) Peso Kg
240350242 SB-3 7050 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.925 56 34
240450242 SB-3 8060 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 6.785 49 42
Code Model Rated R.P.M. Rated I (A) 400V Rat.Pow. kW Air flow m3/h Sound dB (A) Weight Kg
Código Modelo R.P.M. nom. I nominal (A) 400V P. Nom. kW Q máx. m3/h Sonido dB(A) Peso Kg
SBC3400EC SBC-3 400 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.150 55 44
SBC3450EC SBC-3 450 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.500 56 44
SBC3500EC SBC-3 500 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 5.840 48 60
SBC3560EC SBC-3 560 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 6.210 49 60
Code Model Rated R.P.M. Rated I (A)  230V Rat.Pow. kW Air flow m3/h Sound dB (A) Weight Kg
Código Modelo R.P.M. nom. I nominal (A) 230V P. Nom. kW Q máx. m3/h Sonido dB(A) Peso Kg
SBC3125EC SBC-3 125 EEC 3950 0,25 0,06 340 47 6
SBC3150EC SBC-3 150 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 550 49 9,5
SBC3160EC SBC-3 160 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 605 50 9,5
SBC3200EC SBC-3 200 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.120 50 16
SBC3250EC SBC-3 250 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.410 51 16
SBC3315EC SBC-3 315 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.600 52 16
SBC3355EC SBC-3 355 EEC 2350 1,7 0,36 2.820 56 25,5